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2025 NSW Junior Championships U15 Girls Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Hannah Frankcomb

Pirthika
Thavendran

Jaida Wigley

Niah low-nang
Cleo Poulava

Mia Sundernathan

Jillian Gibson

Team

Hannah Frankcomb

Pirthika
Thavendran

Jaida Wigley

Niah low-nang
Cleo Poulava

Mia Sundernathan

Jillian Gibson

Matches
won

2

Matches
lost

1

Matches won
%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

100%

50%

0%

0%

Games Games lost
won

8 3
7 5
6 4
6 1
4 3
0 9
0 6

Games won
%

72.7%

58.3%

60%

85.7%

57.1%

0%

0%

Points Points lost Points won %

won

115

122

97

73

68

43

21

79

112

87

41

55

99

66

59.3%

52.1%

52.7%

64%

55.3%

30.3%

24.1%
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