

2025 NSW Junior Championships U15 Girls Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.		Hannah Frankcomb		2	1	66.7%	8	3	72.7%	115	79	59.3%
2.	Pirthika Thavendran	Pirthika Thavendran	3	2	1	66.7%	7	5	58.3%	122	112	52.1%
3.	Jaida Wigley	Jaida Wigley	3	2	1	66.7%	6	4	60%	97	87	52.7%
4.	Niah low-nang	Niah low-nang	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	73	41	64%
5.		Cleo Poulava	2	1	1	50%	4	3	57.1%	68	55	55.3%
6.	Mia Sundernathan	Mia Sundernathan	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	43	99	30.3%
7.	Jillian Gibson	Jillian Gibson	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	21	66	24.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 02 Aug 2025 at 03:38:37